Affordable Performance.
Forest LightingTM, based in Atlanta, Georgia,
manufactures LED Lamps and Luminaires
that offer energy efficiency, excellent color,
and superior performance.
Forest Lighting,  2252 Northwest Pkwy SE, Suite D,  Marietta, GA 30067   800-994-2143
Forest Lighting,  2252 Northwest Pkwy, SE Suite D,  Marietta, GA 30067   800-994-2143

FL-A19002-915
Forest Lighting,  2252 Northwest Pkwy SE, Suite D,  Marietta, GA 30067    800-994-2143   www.forestlighting.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: A19-6W30KND-MA4S05-6
Product Wattage CCT Dimmable Energy Star Factory Model No.
A19 6W 3000K D ES MA4S05-6
4000K* MA2N01-6
5000K MA4Z05-6
A19 9W 3000K D ES MA4S06-9
4000K* MA2N01-9
5000K MA4Z06-9
*Non Stock Item
Sustainable illumination
PERFORMANCE & PARAMETERS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	Lasts 27 years
•	Cool to the touch
•	High efficiency
•	Energy Star (pending)
WARRANTY
5 Year Warranty
LISTINGS AND CERTIFICATIONS
6 WATT 9 WATT
Luminous
Flux 450 lm 800 lm
Input
Current 0.05A 0.073A
Incandescent
Equivalent 40W 60W
CCT	 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
Beam Angle	 290º
CRI	 > 80 Ra
Efficacy	 ≥ 75 lm/W
Rated Average Life	 30,000 Hrs
Input Voltage	 120V
Power Frequency	 60 Hz
Power Tolerance	 +-10%
A19 Non-Dimmable LED Lamps
Forest Lighting A19 LED Lamps are the most affordable, standard LED light bulb on the
market today.  Forest Lighting A19 lamps offer a variety of colors from warm white to
bright white.
Operating Temperature	 -4 to +104 ºF, -20 to +40 ºC
Operating Humidity	 10 to 85% RH
Operating Frequency	 > 120 Hz
Base	 E26
FL-A19002-915
E325713
Forest Lighting,  2252 Northwest Pkwy SE, Suite D,  Marietta, GA 30067    800-994-2143   www.forestlighting.com
Sustainable illumination
A19 Non-Dimmable LED Lamps
FL-A19002-915
Forest Lighting,  2252 Northwest Pkwy SE, Suite D,  Marietta, GA 30067    800-994-2143   www.forestlighting.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: A19-6W30KND-MA2S05-6
Product Wattage CCT Dimmable Energy Star Factory Model No.
A19 6W 3000K ND NO MA2S05-6
4000K* MA2N05-6
5000K MA2Z05-6
A19 9W 3000K ND NO MA2S05-9
4000K* MA2N05-9
5000K MA2Z05-9
*Non Stock Item
Sustainable illumination
PERFORMANCE & PARAMETERS

Equivalent 50W 65W 75W
Sustainable illumination
ORDERING INFORMATION
BR LED Floodlight Series
FL-BR002-915
Product Wattage CCT Dimmable Energy Star Factory Model No.
BR20 7W 2700K D ES BR20S-7W
3000K BR20S-7W
4000K BR20N-7W
5000K BR20Z-7W
BR30 10W 2700K D ES BR30S-10W
3000K BR30S-10W
4000K  BR30N-10W
5000K  BR30Z-10W
BR38 14W 2700K D ES BR38S-14W
3000K BR38S-14W
4000K BR38N-14W
5000K BR38Z-14W
Example: BR20-7W30KD-ES-BR20S-7W
Forest Lighting,  2252 Northwest Pkwy SE, Suite D,  Marietta, GA 30067    800-994-2143   www.forestlighting.com
Sustainable illumination
PERFORMANCE & PARAMETERS
FEATURES & BENEFITS